10 WINCRO FRAME CRAMPS > CRAMP FIXING APPLICATIONS FOR FIXING TO CONCRETE AND STEELWORK
Product Cramp Cavity
reference projection (mm) width (mm)
WTS2U/100 100 25-50
WTS2U/125 125 50-75
WTS2U/150 150 76-100
WTS2U/175 175 101-125
WTS2U/200 200 126-150
WTS2U/225 225 151-175
For other frame cramp products, please see pages 6-8
WINCRO RECOMMENDED LENGTHS FOR FRAME CRAMPS 1.0
WINCRO FRAME CRAMPS
CRAMP FIXING APPLICATIONS FOR FIXING TO CONCRETE AND STEELWORK